Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Cryer - (887229) - Reading SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:29.22
1:29.37
1:30.87
1:31.19
1:31.68
1:31.81
1:32.22
1:32.88
1:33.40
1:33.56
1:34.14
1:34.40
1:34.51
1:34.54
1:34.72
1:35.25
1:37.27
1:39.55
1:47.26
1:48.11
1:49.80
1:57.12

1:59.54
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Date

18/12/16
11/06/16
26/11/17
06/12/14
26/11/16
11/10/15
14/12/15
25/11/18
28/11/15
02/07/16
13/06/15
26/11/19
02/10/16
16/11/14
04/10/15
24/01/15
27/04/14
25/01/14
16/11/13
29/06/13
15/06/13
04/11/12
1711112

Date

Meet
Tilehurst No Frills Meet
Tilehurst SC Club Open Meet 2016
Reading Club Championships

The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet

Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Reading Last Chance County Times Evening

Reading Club Championships 2018

Maidenhead ASC November 2015 County Qualifier

Bracknell & Wokingham Summer L3 Meet
Chalfont Otters Open Meet

Reading Open Meet

Reading Club Championships 2016
Reading Club Championships

Reading Club Championships

Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014
Reading January Level 3

Reading Club Championships

Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet
Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013

Ealing SC Development Meet

Reading SC Club Championships

Meet

Venue

Reading
Reading
Reading
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Reading
Crossfields Pool
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Watford
Magnet LC
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Swindon
Reading
Reading
Watford
Reading
Ealing

Reading

Venue
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Club Swam Under Level
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1:29.37
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1:34.72
1:34.14
1:35.25
1:31.19
1:34.54
1:37.27
1:39.55
1:47.26
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1:49.80
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1:57.12

Copyright 2024

206
220
232
214
195
201
231
210
202
213
194
198
191
218
195
179
167
134
130
124
96
102

m I I m I I

I

I =m m T

26/11/19
25/11/18
26/11/17
18/12/16
26/11/16
02/10/16
02/07/16
11/06/16
14/12/15
28/11/15
11/10/15
04/10/15
13/06/15
24/01/15
06/12/14
16/11/14
27/04/14
25/01/14
16/11/13
29/06/13
15/06/13
1711112
04/11/12

Reading Open Meet
Reading Club Championships 2018
Reading Club Championships

Tilehurst No Frills Meet

Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier

Reading Club Championships 2016
Bracknell & Wokingham Summer L3 Meet
Tilehurst SC Club Open Meet 2016

Reading Last Chance County Times Evening

Maidenhead ASC November 2015 County Qualifier

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Reading Club Championships

Chalfont Otters Open Meet

Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015
The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet
Reading Club Championships

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014
Reading January Level 3

Reading Club Championships

Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet
Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013

Reading SC Club Championships

Ealing SC Development Meet
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