## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Emily Cryer - (887229) - Reading SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

**Performance Graph** 

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:29.22	232	Н	18/12/16	Tilehurst No Frills Meet	Reading	Reading	3
1:29.37	231	Н	11/06/16	Tilehurst SC Club Open Meet 2016	Reading	Reading	3
1:30.87	220	F	26/11/17	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
1:31.19	218	Н	06/12/14	The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet	Bracknell		3
1:31.68	214	Н	26/11/16	Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Reading	3
1:31.81	213	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
1:32.22	210	F	14/12/15	Reading Last Chance County Times Evening	Reading	Reading	4
1:32.88	206	F	25/11/18	Reading Club Championships 2018	Crossfields Pool	Reading	4
1:33.40	202	Н	28/11/15	Maidenhead ASC November 2015 County Qualifier	Maidenhead		3
1:33.56	201	Н	02/07/16	Bracknell & Wokingham Summer L3 Meet	Bracknell	Reading	3
1:34.14	198	F	13/06/15	Chalfont Otters Open Meet	Watford	Reading	3
1:34.40	196	F	26/11/19	Reading Open Meet	Magnet LC	Reading	4
1:34.51	195	F	02/10/16	Reading Club Championships 2016	Reading		4
1:34.54	195	F	16/11/14	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
1:34.72	194	F	04/10/15	Reading Club Championships	Reading		4
1:35.25	191	F	24/01/15	Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015	Reading	Reading	3
1:37.27	179	Н	27/04/14	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014	Swindon	Reading	3
1:39.55	167	F	25/01/14	Reading January Level 3	Reading	Reading	3
1:47.26	134	F	16/11/13	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
1:48.11	130	F	29/06/13	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet	Watford	Reading	3
1:49.80	124	Н	15/06/13	Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013	Reading	Reading	3
1:57.12	102	F	04/11/12	Ealing SC Development Meet	Ealing	Reading	4
1:59.54	96	F	17/11/12	Reading SC Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 2024						Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:34.40	196	F	26/11/19	Reading Open Meet	Magnet LC	Reading	4
1:32.88	206	F	25/11/18	Reading Club Championships 2018	Crossfields Pool	Reading	4
1:30.87	220	F	26/11/17	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
1:29.22	232	Н	18/12/16	Tilehurst No Frills Meet	Reading	Reading	3
1:31.68	214	Н	26/11/16	Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Reading	3
1:34.51	195	F	02/10/16	Reading Club Championships 2016	Reading		4
1:33.56	201	Н	02/07/16	Bracknell & Wokingham Summer L3 Meet	Bracknell	Reading	3
1:29.37	231	Н	11/06/16	Tilehurst SC Club Open Meet 2016	Reading	Reading	3
1:32.22	210	F	14/12/15	Reading Last Chance County Times Evening	Reading	Reading	4
1:33.40	202	Н	28/11/15	Maidenhead ASC November 2015 County Qualifier	Maidenhead		3
1:31.81	213	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
1:34.72	194	F	04/10/15	Reading Club Championships	Reading		4
1:34.14	198	F	13/06/15	Chalfont Otters Open Meet	Watford	Reading	3
1:35.25	191	F	24/01/15	Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015	Reading	Reading	3
1:31.19	218	Н	06/12/14	The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet	Bracknell		3
1:34.54	195	F	16/11/14	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
1:37.27	179	Н	27/04/14	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014	Swindon	Reading	3
1:39.55	167	F	25/01/14	Reading January Level 3	Reading	Reading	3
1:47.26	134	F	16/11/13	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
1:48.11	130	F	29/06/13	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet	Watford	Reading	3
1:49.80	124	Н	15/06/13	Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013	Reading	Reading	3
1:59.54	96	F	17/11/12	Reading SC Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
1:57.12	102	F	04/11/12	Ealing SC Development Meet	Ealing	Reading	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS